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Daily Acres Total Acres

Date Butte Creek

8-Jul 430 430

9-Jul 65 495

10-Jul 49 544

11-Jul 85 629

12-Jul 55 684

13-Jul 81 764

14-Jul 83 847

15-Jul 21 868

16-Jul 31 899

17-Jul 26 925

19-Jul 58 983

20-Jul 21 1,004

21-Jul 11 1,015

23-Jul 70 1,085


